Attachment 1

PART 4 COMPLETE AND RETURN THIS PART

44.2 SCHEDULE OF RATES

Tenderers must complete the entire Schedule of Rates. Before completing
the Schedule of Rates, Tenderers should read the entire Request for Tender.
All prices must exclude any applicable Goods and Services Tax.

DESCRIPTION UNIT RATE COMMENT
(WITHOUT GST)

ubic metre minimum

* Supply and delivery of Load 3.
25Mpa ! i4mm :
maximum aggregate m3 $ \3%. So
size 5
25Mpa / 20mm
maximum aggregate m3 $132. oo
size
Kerb mix (25Mpa /

10mm - 7mm Maximum m3 $ \%s . oo
aggregate)

Additional cost for rapid

hardening
» m3 $§ & 3o
Additive per m3 of

concrete

Additional cost for
cream coloured M3 $ A\ . oo

concrete cocwpuin
cegrE

Supply and delivery of Load less than 3.4 cubic metre

25Mpa / 14mm m3 "$713--So S'ee W@:—g
maximum aggregate 4 —+ 1,

-

size ’ ’ Svecraese

25Mpa / 20mm maximum m3 $ \22. oo SCHepule .
aggregate size

Kerb mix (25Mpa / m3 $ lus . oo -
10mm - 7mm Maximum 5. U — . e )
aggregate)
Additional cost for rapid m3 {% . 2o

hardening Additive per
m3 of concrete

Additional cost for cream M3 $ 3\ .oco0
coloured& c&r{mget& inE
Waiting Time: 30min $ L. 2o

(per half hour on site))

Tenders that do not provide a dollar figure where requested may be treated as
non-conforming and therefore be rejected.

—

Name of Tenderer: QEAO‘JM X Horo NS e \ _

Authorised signature: \3 A ““Pgl\ﬁﬁ Date: .la.\\o\oq.

Tender Number 017-04/05 Page 31 of 35
File ref: 52565
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Attachment 1

Page: 2 of 2

Schedule of Additional Charges and Surcharges - Perth
Effective 1st April 2004
(All rates GST Exclusive)

The following charges apply in conjunction with the Readymix Holdings Pty Limited Concrete Price List as issued, and
the Terms and Conditions of Sale as published by Readymix Holdings Pty Ltd (Readymix).

1. Opening Hours
1(a) Normal Opening Hours Monday to Friday 6.00am - 3.00pm

1(b) Outside Normal Opening Hours Minimum charge 3.4m’

After Hours Surcharge 1 3.00pm - 6.00pm Monday to Friday $6.90/m’
After Hours Surcharge 2 6.00pm - 6.00am Monday to Saturday $12.00/m’
After Hours Surcharge 3 6.00am - 12.00pm Saturday $8.00/m’
After Hours Surcharge 4 12.00pm - 4.00pm Saturday $15.75/m’
After Hours Surcharge 5 After 4.00pm Saturday $19.70/m’

Public Holidays / Sundays $19.70/m’

2. Plant Opening Fee
A charge of $360.00 will apply if the plant is required to open on Weekdays after 6.00pm, Sawrdays afier 4.00 pm,
Sundays & Public Holidays. Minimum truck hire is $100.00 per hour, minimum 4 hours.

3. Waiting Time
Waiting time applies after 30 minutes on site, charge rate is $1.20 per minute.

E o

. Minimum Cartage on Small Loads
Loads of less _E_I_lg_g-’bm_’: supplied will incur a charge of $30.00 per undelivered m’.

5. Deliveries in_excess of 15kms from a Readymix plant
An extra cartage charge of $1.30/m’/km applies.

6. Disposal Fee
Where 0.6m3 or greater of concrete is retumed, a disposal fee $85.00/m’ will be charged.

7. Small Aggregate Charge
10mm aggregate - $5.00 per m
14mm aggregate - $2.50 per m’

Tmm aggregate - $10.00 per m’

Readymix i) Revision N° 11

signed DATE EFFECTIVE: 01.04.2004
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